Juniors Division Team: Cubs
Updated: 2/18/2026

WEEK

DAY Date

1 TUE 3/10
1 SAT 3/14
3 WED 3/25
3 SAT 3/28
4 TUE 3/31
4 SAT 4/4
5

5 SAT 4/11
6 WED 4/15
6 SAT 4/18
7 TUE 4/21
7 SAT 4/25
8 TUE 4/28
8 SAT 5/2
9 TUE 5/5
9 SAT 5/9
10 5/16-5/23

Location
FSC
BSP

Estelli Park
BSP

FSC

FSC

FSC

Bryant Ranch
FSC

Estelli Park
FSC

FSC
Bryant Ranch

FSC
FSC

TBD

Away Team
EF BlueJays
WEF Cubs

WF Cubs
WE Cubs

WF Cubs
EF Mariners

WF Cubs
WF Cubs

WF Cubs
EF Mariners

WF Cubs
Brea Cubs

EF BlueJays
WEF Cubs

WF Cubs
EF BlueJays

TOC'S

Home Team
WF Cubs

Brea BlueJays

MATCHUP
EF BlueJays @ WF Cubs

WF Cubs @ Brea BlueJays

SPRING BREAK

LH Dodgers
Brea Dodgers

EF BlueJays
WEF Cubs

BYE
EF BlueJays

EH Phillies
WF Cubs

LHA's
WEF Cubs

WF Cubs
EH Pirates

EF Mariners
WEF Cubs

TOC'S

WF Cubs @ LH Dodgers
WEF Cubs @ Brea Dodgers

WF Cubs @ EF BlueJays
EF Mariners @ WF Cubs

WF Cubs @ BYE
WF Cubs @ EF BlueJays

WF Cubs @ EH Phillies
EF Mariners @ WF Cubs

WF Cubs @ LHA's
Brea Cubs @ WF Cubs

EF BlueJays @ WF Cubs
WEF Cubs @ EH Pirates

WF Cubs @ EF Mariners
EF BlueJays @ WF Cubs

TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS TBD

7:00 PM
9:00 AM

7:30 PM
3:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

6:30 PM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM
4:30 PM

4:30 PM
12:00 PM

7:00 PM
4:30 PM

Field
Lower Field
Field 3

Skeeter
Field 3

Lower Field

Lower Field

Lower Field

Jrs Field
Lower Field

Skeeter
Lower Field

Lower Field
Jrs Field

Lower Field
Lower Field

TBD



