

**Juniors Division Team: Cubs**

Updated: 2/18/2026



WEEK	DAY	Date	Location	Away Team	Home Team	MATCHUP	Time	Field
1	TUE	3/10	FSC	EF BlueJays	WF Cubs	EF BlueJays @ WF Cubs	7:00 PM	Lower Field
1	SAT	3/14	BSP	WF Cubs	Brea BlueJays	WF Cubs @ Brea BlueJays	9:00 AM	Field 3
2		<b>SPRING BREAK</b>						
2								
3	WED	3/25	Estelli Park	WF Cubs	LH Dodgers	WF Cubs @ LH Dodgers	7:30 PM	Skeeter
3	SAT	3/28	BSP	WF Cubs	Brea Dodgers	WF Cubs @ Brea Dodgers	3:00 PM	Field 3
4	TUE	3/31	FSC	WF Cubs	EF BlueJays	WF Cubs @ EF BlueJays	4:30 PM	Lower Field
4	SAT	4/4	FSC	EF Mariners	WF Cubs	EF Mariners @ WF Cubs	4:30 PM	Lower Field
5				WF Cubs	BYE	WF Cubs @ BYE		
5	SAT	4/11	FSC	WF Cubs	EF BlueJays	WF Cubs @ EF BlueJays	4:30 PM	Lower Field
6	WED	4/15	Bryant Ranch	WF Cubs	EH Phillies	WF Cubs @ EH Phillies	6:30 PM	Jrs Field
6	SAT	4/18	FSC	EF Mariners	WF Cubs	EF Mariners @ WF Cubs	4:30 PM	Lower Field
7	TUE	4/21	Estelli Park	WF Cubs	LH A's	WF Cubs @ LH A's	5:00 PM	Skeeter
7	SAT	4/25	FSC	Brea Cubs	WF Cubs	Brea Cubs @ WF Cubs	4:30 PM	Lower Field
8	TUE	4/28	FSC	EF BlueJays	WF Cubs	EF BlueJays @ WF Cubs	4:30 PM	Lower Field
8	SAT	5/2	Bryant Ranch	WF Cubs	EH Pirates	WF Cubs @ EH Pirates	12:00 PM	Jrs Field
9	TUE	5/5	FSC	WF Cubs	EF Mariners	WF Cubs @ EF Mariners	7:00 PM	Lower Field
9	SAT	5/9	FSC	EF BlueJays	WF Cubs	EF BlueJays @ WF Cubs	4:30 PM	Lower Field
10		5/16-5/23	TBD	TOC'S	TOC'S	TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS	TBD	TBD